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Academic Petitions Committee 

 
Employee Type Title Last name First Name Term Building Mail Stop Phone Email 

Faculty Chair Konetchy Denise 2020 Ani.Vet. Sci. 2330 5-7390 konetchy@uidaho.edu 
Faculty (dean)   Woolley Darryl 2022 Accounting 3161 5-7300 dwoolley@uidaho.edu 
Faculty (Couns. & Test. Ctr.)   Mai Nhu 2021 Coun. Test. Ctr. 3140 5-6716 nhumai@uidaho.edu 
Faculty (dean)   Nielsen Mark 2020 Mathematics 1103 5-6269 markn@uidaho.edu 
Faculty   Rezki Zouheir 2022 Elec.Comp.Engr. 1023 5-5154 zrezki@uidaho.edu 
Registrar's Designee   Jovanovska Biljana   Registrar's Office 4260 5-5561 biljanaj@uidaho.edu 
Faculty (Alt.)   Attebury Ramirose   Library 2351 5-2503 rattebur@uidaho.edu 
Faculty (Alt.)   Kitzrow Martha   Coun. Test. Ctr. 3140 5-6716 mkitzrow@uidaho.edu 
Faculty (Alt.)   Tallent Rebecca   JAMM 3178 5-8872 rtallent@uidaho.edu 
Faculty (dean)(Alt.)   Larson Erick   Business 3161 5-7150 erickl@uidaho.edu 
Faculty (dean)(Alt.)   Craig Traci   CLASS 3154 5-6426 tcraig@uidaho.edu 
 


